

Name of work -  
 Situation of work -  
 Agency by which work is executed  
 Date of measurement -  
 No. and date of agreement  
 (These four lines should be repeated for each item of the measurement relating to each work)

| Particulars          | Details of work executed |    |    |    | Contents of work |
|----------------------|--------------------------|----|----|----|------------------|
|                      | No.                      | L. | B. | V. |                  |
| Name of work -       |                          |    |    |    |                  |
| at                   |                          |    |    |    |                  |
| Name of Contractor - |                          |    |    |    |                  |
| Agreement no -       |                          |    |    |    |                  |
| Date of Agreement -  |                          |    |    |    |                  |
|                      |                          |    |    |    |                  |
|                      |                          |    |    |    |                  |
|                      |                          |    |    |    |                  |
|                      |                          |    |    |    |                  |
|                      |                          |    |    |    |                  |
|                      |                          |    |    |    |                  |
|                      |                          |    |    |    |                  |
|                      |                          |    |    |    |                  |

1) Clearing & Grubbing road  
 land - do do  
 $2 \times 500 \times 3.50 = 3500$   
 $= 0.35 \text{ Ha}$

2) Providing excavation for  
 roadway & wing box cutting  
 $2 \times 18.7 \times 6 \times 30 \times 0.50 \times 0.100 = 18$   
 $2 \times 6 \times 30 \times 0.50 \times 0.175 = 23.625$   
 $41.625 \text{ m}$

3) Construction of embankment  
 with approved material - do do  
 $41.625 \times 0.60 = 24.975 \text{ m}$

4) Providing and laying of  
 2 cc concrete pipe  
 150 mm dia - do do  
 $2 \times 4 \times 2.50 = 20 \text{ m}$

5) Providing Const. of embankment  
 with material obtained from borrow  
 pit - do - Continuation

| Particulars                                                                             | Details of actual measurement |   |   |   | Contents of area |
|-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------|-------------------------------|---|---|---|------------------|
|                                                                                         | No.                           | L | B | D |                  |
| (1) 90mm. thick slabs                                                                   |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| — 2 no @ Rs 8536.47 —                                                                   |                               |   |   |   | 17074=           |
| (14) Road marking                                                                       |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| City vide item no (14) — P(8)                                                           |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| 102 m @ Rs 810.76 —                                                                     |                               |   |   |   | 82698=           |
| (15) Planting tree                                                                      |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| City vide item no (15) — P(8)                                                           |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| 1 no @ Rs 844.59 —                                                                      |                               |   |   |   | 845=             |
| (16) R.C.C pipe duct                                                                    |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| City vide item no (16) — P(9)                                                           |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| 20 RM @ Rs 871.1 —                                                                      |                               |   |   |   | 17422=           |
|                                                                                         |                               |   |   |   | Rs 30,60,620=    |
| Add 12 1/2 hrs F —                                                                      |                               |   |   |   | 367274=          |
| Add 1 1/2 labour cess —                                                                 |                               |   |   |   | 30606=           |
| Seigniorage fee —                                                                       |                               |   |   |   | 39287=           |
|                                                                                         |                               |   |   |   | Rs 34,97,787=    |
| Less 19 1/2% for agreement to                                                           |                               |   |   |   | 6,64,580=        |
|                                                                                         |                               |   |   |   | Rs 28,33,207=    |
| Deduct previous payment to                                                              |                               |   |   |   | 6,13,006=        |
|                                                                                         |                               |   |   |   | Rs 22,20,201=    |
| <p> <i>Amruth Kumar</i><br/> <i>26/2/22</i><br/> <i>28/02/2022</i><br/> <i>A.E</i> </p> |                               |   |   |   |                  |
| <p> <i>C &amp; P</i><br/> <i>MKUT</i><br/> <i>10.03</i> </p>                            |                               |   |   |   |                  |